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Date: 30/06/2023 

To 
The Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Ltd., Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Sub. - : Outcome of Board Meeting 

Ref. -: Scrip Code - 530295 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30th June 2021 has considered and 

approved the audited financial results (standalone) for the quarter and financial year ended 

on 31s' March 2021. As per Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations, the financial results, 

statement of assets & liabilities and audited report with Declaration for Non-Applicability 

of Statement of Impact of Audit Qualification are enclosed herewith for your records. 

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

il Extraction Ltd 

Encl: As above 

Factory : G7?-67P,, See.-?+, Indus4r~al Area Ur'a, Paiour tC.G.1 !Q32z4 



Statement of Standalone Audited Results for the Quarter and year ended 31/03/2021 

F~C'Q? : 674-67?. Set.-5, !nbus+rizv Area L1rlp, !?piour c .G. \  ,303224 



Notes: 

XIV 

XV 

XVI 

XVII 

XVIII 

1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meeting 
held on 30.06 2021 and also the Audit was carried out by the Statutory Auditors. 
2) Previous year figure have been regrouped wherever necessary. 

3) Financial Results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with IND AS notified under the 
Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time 

For Shree Raiiv Lochs~Oil  Extraction Ltd 

Other Comprehensive Income 
A. (i) Items that will not be reclassified 
to profit or loss 
(ii) Income tax relating to items that 
will not be reclassified to profit or loss 

B. (i) Items that will be reclassified to 
profit or loss 
(ii) Income tax relating to items that 
will be re classified to profit or loss 
Total Comprehensive Income for the 
period (XIII+XIV) Comprising Profit 
(Loss) and Other Comprehensive 
Income for the period) 
Earnings per equity (for Continuing 
operation): 
(1) Basic 
(2) Diluted 
Earnings per equity (for discontinued 
operation) 
(1) Basic 
(2) Diluted 

Earning per equity share (for 
discontinued & continuing operation) 
(1) Basic 
(2) Diluted 

Date : - 30.06.202 1 

Place : - Raipur (C.G) 

Din No 00285608 

-0.17 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.52 

0.01 
0.01 

0.01 
0.01 

2.21 

0.05 
0.05 

0.05 
0.05 

5.19 

0.13 
0.13 

0.13 
0.13 

4.88 

0.12 
0.12 

0.12 
0.12 
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Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities 

Particulars 

ASSETS 

Non-current assets 
(a) Property, Plant and Equipment 
(b) Capital work-in-progress 
(c) Investment Property 
(d) Goodwill 
(e) Other Intangible assets 
(f) Intangible assets under development 

(g) Biological Assets other than bearer plants 
(h) Financial Assets 

(i) Investments 
(ii) Trade receivables 
(iii) Loans 
(i) Deferred tax assets (net) 
(j) Other non-current assets 

Current assets 
(a) Inventories 
(b) Financial Assets 

(i) Investments 
(ii) Trade receivables 
(iii) Cash and cash equivalents 
(iv) Bank balances other than(iii) above 
(v) Loans 
(vi) Others (to be specified) 

(c) Current Tax Assets (Net) 
(d) Other cufrent assets 

Total Assets 

(Rupees 

As at year ended 

(31/03/2021) 

0.09 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
132.87 

- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 

44.73 
0.15 

97.76 
263.27 

3.09 
- 
- 

541.96 

in Lacks/Amount) 
As at Previous year 

ended 
(31/03/2020) 

0.12 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 

132.98 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 

44.73 
0.19 

45.80 
280.27 

3.09 
- 
- 

507.18 



Date : - 30.06.2021 
Place : - Raipur (C.G) 

Particulars 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 
EQUITY 
(a) Equity Share capital 
(b) Other Equity 
LIABILITIES 
Non-current liabilities 
(a) Financial Liabilities 

(i) Borrowings 
(ii) Trade payables 

(iii)Other financial liabilities (other than 
those specified in item (b), to be specified) 

(b) Provisions 
(c) Deferred tax liabilities (Net) 
(d) Other non-current liabilities 
Current liabilities 
(a) Financial Liabilities 

(i) Borrowings 
(ii) Trade payables 

(iii) Other financial liabilities (other than 
those specified in item (c) 

(b) Other current liabilities 
(c) Provisions 
(d) Current Tax Liabilities (Net) 
Total Equity and Liabilities 

(Rupees 

As at year ended 

(31/03/2021) 

301.50 
196.92 

- 
- 

30.50 
9.86 

- 

3.12 
0.06 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 

541.96 

in Lacks/Amount) 
As at Previous year 

ended 
(31/03/2020) 

301.5( 
191.43 

0.5( 
1O.OC 

- 

3.72 
0.05 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 

507.18 
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Date: 30/06/2021 

To 
The Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Ltd. 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Murnbai - 400 001 

Sub. - : Declaration for Non-Applicability of Statement of Impact of Audit Qualification 

Ref. -: Scrip Code - 530295 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 33(3)(d) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, we hereby declare that the Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued 

Auditors report with Unmodified opinion on Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 

Financial year ended 31.t March, 2021 approved at the Board Meeting held today i.e 30t" June 

2021. 

Kindly take the same on your records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Extraction Ltd 

I 

i 


